Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2017/18 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
1 407
2 1303
3 1002
4 308
5 1302
6 215
7 1212
8 603
9 211
10 409
11 408
12 404
13 1311
14 1106
15 1310
16 1307
17 809
18 204
19 410
20 105
21 1108
22 1006
23 1102
24 601
25 213
26 607
27 107
28 611
29 805
30 1005
31 216
32 103
33 1207
34 904
35 808
36 1001
37 406
38 1308
39 1105
40 304

Name
PaBmann,Dirk
Feldmann,Eric
Klingl,Gerhard
Jakel,Karsten
Criens,Volker
Straubinger ,Robert
Gommel,Volker
Eder ,Stefan
Lehmann,Martin
Pullig,Winfried
Pullig,Angelika
Hussong,Jorg
Fieger,Georg
Spann,Joachim
Schwaderer,Michael
Wiggenhauser,Armin
Mazuran,Elmar
Dauber,Martin
Saglam,Yahya
Knéller,Bruno
Fuhrer ,Martin
Wieler,Gerd
Buchenau,Arno
Becker,Friedrich
Richter,Candy
Paul,Norbert
Basche,Michael
Volz,Jutta
Haninger,Mattihas
Weibel,Oliver
Uhl,Bernd
Jentner,Hugo
Welteroth,Antje
Ettling,Armin
Maus,Egon
Falk,Steffen
Krotzsch,Ekkehard
Trossin,Tilmann
Rommel ,Bernd
Gaupp,Franz
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Serie: 5

Mannschaft
Team Genesis
Die Tornados 2

1. SSc Geislingen e.V.

Die Tornados 3

Die Tornados 2
SJK Forellen-Asse
Schwabenoffensive
Lucky Loser

SJK Forellen-Asse
Team Genesis
Team Genesis
Team Genesis

Die Tornados 2

Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 2

Die Tornados 2

1. SSV Miinchen e. V.
SJK Forellen-Asse
Team Genesis
Pforzheim-Baden 2
Die Tornados 1

1. SSc Geislingen e.V.

Die Tornados 1
Lucky Loser

SJK Forellen-Asse
Lucky Loser
Pforzheim-Baden 2
Lucky Loser

1. SSV Miinchen e. V.

1. SSc Geislingen e.V.

SJK Forellen-Asse
Pforzheim-Baden 2
Schwabenoffensive
SCD Eschborne. V.
1. SSV Miinchen e. V.

1. SSc Geislingen e.V.

Team Genesis

Die Tornados 2
Die Tornados 1
Die Tornados 3

Erg.
1594
1562
1481
1448
1386
1313
1302
1299
1252
1223
1213
1207
1100
1082
1078
1028
1021
1015
1008

988

963

956

947

926

920

894

834

831

825

801

789

780

737

714

706

651
616
603
537
524



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2017/18 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 5
PlatzNR Name Mannschaft
41 801 Becker,Hans-Georg 1. SSV Miinchen e. V.
42 1110 Fensch ,Wolfgang Die Tornados 1
43 1010 Lindermeier ,Markus 1. SSc Geislingen e.V.
44 606 Nagel,Carola D Lucky Loser
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Erg.
458
413
347
251



